
759 Buses serving 

Range High School

Valid from 9 July 2023

Bus timetable

These services are provided by Stagecoach and Merseytravel 

www.merseytravel.gov.uk

What’s changed?
The morning 760 journey is withdrawn. The 759 morning journey is subsequently
extended back to start in Ainsdale.

 Range High School is also served by the F3 service.
 To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk 

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15


Monday to Friday schooldays only 

Route 759 from: AINSDALE (SHORE ROAD/ WESTMINSTER DRIVE) via Shore Road, Kenilworth Road, Liverpool Road, Formby By-pass, Southport Road,  Deansgate Lane, 
watchyard Lane, Kenyons Lane, Church Road, Cross Green, Altcar Road, Alt Road, Liverpool Road, Raven Meols Lane, Queens Road, Jubilee Road, Cambridge Road, Stapleton 
Road to RANGE HIGH SCHOOL.

759       Formby - Range High School                     
                                               

Stagecoach

Ainsdale Chatsworth Road 
Freshfield Deansgate Lane 
Formby Cross Green 
Liverpool Road, Kent Road 
Range High School

0805 
0813 
0814 
0818 
0825

Monday to Friday schooldays only 

759       Range High School - Formby                
                                               

Merseytravel 
bus service

M

Code used: 
     - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by StagecoachM

 Range High School 
Formby Royal Hotel 
Formby Cross Green 
Deansgate Lane, Southport Road 
Ainsdale Shore Road

1530 
1535 
1540 
1544 
1552

1430 
1435 
1440 
1444 
1452

1530 
1535 
1540 
1544 
1552

Week 1 
Mon - Fri

Week 2 
Mon - Thurs

Week 2 
Friday only

M M

Route 759 from: RANGE HIGH SCHOOL (STAPLETON ROAD) via Stapleton Road, Cambridge Road, Jubilee Road, Queens Road, Raven Meols Lane, Liverpool Road, Alt 
Road, Altcar Road, Cross Green, Church Road, Kenyons Lane, Watchyard Lane, Deansgate Lane, Southport Road, Formby By-pass, Liverpool Road, Kenilworth Road to  
AINSDALE (SHORE ROAD/KENILWORTH ROAD).

The F3 also stops near Range High School.  For more information please use the journey planner at: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk

https://jp.merseytravel.gov.uk/nwm/XSLT_TRIP_REQUEST2?language=en&timeOffset=15

