

Bus timetable

759

Buses serving Range High School

These services are provided by Stagecoach and Merseytravel

What's changed?

The morning 760 journey is withdrawn. The 759 morning journey is subsequently extended back to start in Ainsdale.

Range High School is also served by the F3 service.

To plan your full journey use the following link: jp.merseytravel.gov.uk









759

Monday to Friday schooldays only

Ainsdale Chatsworth Road	0805
Freshfield Deansgate Lane	0813
Formby Cross Green	0814
Liverpool Road, Kent Road	0818
Range High School	0825

Route 759 from: AINSDALE (SHORE ROAD/WESTMINSTER DRIVE) via Shore Road, Kenilworth Road, Liverpool Road, Formby By-pass, Southport Road, Deansgate Lane, watchyard Lane, Kenvons Lane, Church Road, Cross Green, Altcar Road, Alt Road, Liverpool Road, Raven Meols Lane, Queens Road, Jubilee Road, Cambridge Road, Stapleton Road to RANGE HIGH SCHOOL.



Range High School - Formby **759**

Merseytravel bus service

Monday to Friday schooldays only

	•	•	(
	Week 1 Mon - Fri	Week 2 Mon - Thurs	Week 2 Friday only
Range High School	1530	1530	1430
Formby Royal Hotel	1535	1535	1435
Formby Cross Green	1540	1540	1440
Deansgate Lane, Southport Road	1544	1544	1444
Ainsdale Shore Road	1552	1552	1452

Code used:

♠ - Merseytravel Bus Service operated by Stagecoach

Route 759 from: RANGE HIGH SCHOOL (STAPLETON ROAD) via Stapleton Road, Cambridge Road, Jubilee Road, Queens Road, Raven Meols Lane, Liverpool Road, Alt Road, Altcar Road, Cross Green, Church Road, Kenyons Lane, Watchyard Lane, Deansgate Lane, Southport Road, Formby By-pass, Liverpool Road, Kenilworth Road to AINSDALE (SHORE ROAD/KENILWORTH ROAD).